
Solo La Punta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Suhov George (07/749) 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 8 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 11 2 4

Candotti Simone (07/2299) 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 7

Petito Michele (07/2298) 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 3 2 1

Capilupi Tekendra (07/2301) 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6

Giovannoni Leonardo Pietro 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 5 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catalano Brian (07/2351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 1 4 3 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Suhov George 07/749 25 50 2,00

Candotti Simone 07/2299 32 37 1,16

Petito Michele 07/2298 25 16 0,64

Capilupi Tekendra 07/2301 13 13 1,00

Giovannoni Leonardo 07/2300 15 12 0,80

Catalano Brian 07/2351 18 11 0,61

Dart's Phaser

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Conte Franco (07/1893) 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 8

Cascino Irene (07/1783) 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 3 4 9 0 0 3 7 4 7 1 0 4 7

Luise Renato (07/837) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 10

Acchiardi Diego (07/112) 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 3 7 2 0 4 6 0 0

Sardo Marco (07/511) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 3 3 4 6

Allasia Serena (07/1782) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolazzo Roberto (07/727) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovanelli Sergio (07/791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conte Franco 07/1893 32 75 2,34

Cascino Irene 07/1783 28 52 1,86

Luise Renato 07/837 28 47 1,68

Acchiardi Diego 07/112 25 46 1,84

Sardo Marco 07/511 10 13 1,30

Allasia Serena 07/1782 4 5 1,25

Paolazzo Roberto 07/727 1 2 2,00

Giovanelli Sergio 07/791 0 0 0,00

Freccette Nere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

La Tona Giovanni (07/2187) 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 8 0 0

Agostinetti Giovanni (07/2194) 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 9 0 0

Romanelli Luca (07/2281) 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Manniello Vito (07/2202) 4 7 0 0 3 6 4 5 0 0 2 2 3 6 4 7 3 3 0 0

Carluccio Stefano (07/2249) 4 6 4 6 1 2 4 7 0 0 2 4 1 0 4 6 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

La Tona Giovanni 07/2187 32 78 2,44

Agostinetti Giovanni 07/2194 32 72 2,25

Romanelli Luca 07/2281 20 38 1,90

Manniello Vito 07/2202 23 36 1,57

Carluccio Stefano 07/2249 21 31 1,48

Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perrone Antonio (07/2134) 2 2 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 9 3 5 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 7

Vinci Giovanni (07/834) 0 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 3 4

Cicco Antonino (07/1474) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

De Luca Cristina (07/2048) 2 4 3 2 4 1 0 0 4 3 1 1 4 5 4 0 0 0 1 1

Sicari Antonio (07/2271) 4 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Perrone Rita Maria Fernanda 2 2 1 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0

Verona Valerio (07/2105) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Pellegrino Pia Loredana (07/2114) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perrone Antonio 07/2134 29 33 1,14

Vinci Giovanni 07/834 20 29 1,45

Cicco Antonino 07/1474 12 23 1,92

De Luca Cristina 07/2048 23 17 0,74

Sicari Antonio 07/2271 12 16 1,33

Perrone Rita Maria 07/1477 21 12 0,57

Verona Valerio 07/2105 7 4 0,57

Pellegrino Pia Loredana 07/2114 4 3 0,75



Giova Boy's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vacaras Mihai (07/2315) 3 8 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 3 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 1 0

Clim Marin (07/2320) 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0

Dobos Eduard Daniel (07/2311) 4 10 2 2 0 0 4 10 3 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 8

Rossi Elisa (07/2314) 2 4 2 4 0 0 3 5 2 0 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

Dal Ben Valeriano (07/2316) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8

Onica Vladut Petru (07/2312) 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forneris Federico (07/2313) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 1

Friscia Andrea (07/2317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nania Francesco (07/2318) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bors Constantin Valentin (07/2319) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vacaras Mihai 07/2315 26 44 1,69

Clim Marin 07/2320 24 42 1,75

Dobos Eduard Daniel 07/2311 20 36 1,80

Rossi Elisa 07/2314 17 18 1,06

Dal Ben Valeriano 07/2316 10 15 1,50

Onica Vladut Petru 07/2312 11 14 1,27

Forneris Federico 07/2313 13 12 0,92

Friscia Andrea 07/2317 3 5 1,67

Nania Francesco 07/2318 2 3 1,50

Bors Constantin Valentin 07/2319 2 0 0,00


